March 2008
© 2004 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation  www.fairchildsemi.com
FSAV332  •  Rev. 1.0.3
FA
V332 —
 Q
uad Video Sw
itch w

When OE is HIGH, the switch is OPEN and a high-
impedance state exists between the two ports.
Ordering Information
Part Number Operating
Temperature Range Package Packing
Method
FSAV332MTC -40 to +85°C 14-Lead, Thin Shrink Small Outline Package
(TSSOP), JEDEC MO-153, 4.4mm Wide Tube
FSAV332MTCX -40 to +85°C 14-Lead, Thin Shrink Small Outline Package
(TSSOP), JEDEC MO-153, 4.4mm Wide Tape and Reel
FSAV332QSC -40 to +85°C 16-Lead, Quarter Size Outline Package (QSOP),
JEDEC MO-137, 0.150 inch Wide Tube
FSAV332QSCX -40 to +85°C 16-Lead, Quarter Size Outline Package (QSOP),
JEDEC MO-137, 0.150 inch Wide Tape and Reel
 All packages are lead free per JEDEC: J-STD-020B standard.
1A
/OE1